Liste des supermarchés a taille de vente réduite
au 10/04/2025

Code Postal Ville Adresse

01210 FERNEY VOLTAIRE Rue de Genéve

03700 BELLERIVE SURALLIER 6 Rue du Stade

04200 PEIPIN 3 Impasse de la Feniére

06000 NICE 17 boulevard Gorbella

06000 NICE 2-4 boulevard Raimbaldi

06000 NICE 19 Rue Dante

06000 NICE 2 Avenue Galliéni

06000 NICE 29 Avenue Alphonse Karr

06200 NICE 210 Route de Grenoble

06210 MANDELIEU 9051 Avenue Gaston de Fontmichel
06250 MOUGINS 409 Route de la Roquette route départementale
06400 CANNES 2-8 avenue du Commandant Bret
06600 ANTIBES 1219 chemin de St Claude

06800 CAGNES SUR MER 66 Avenue de Verdun

11000 CARCASSONNE avenue Claude Bernard

13001 MARSEILLE 69-71 Rue Sainte

13001 MARSEILLE 17 cours Belsunce

13004 MARSEILLE 146-148 Avenue des Chartreux
13005 MARSEILLE 18 Boulevard Jean Moulin

13006 MARSEILLE 58-60 Avenue Jules Cantini
13008 MARSEILLE 79-81 Avenue de la Pointe Rouge
13010 MARSEILLE 103-107 avenue de la Capelette
13012 MARSEILLE 2 rue Gaston de Flotte

13013 MARSEILLE 11 Chemin de la bastide longue
13013 MARSEILLE 215 avenue des Olives

13015 MARSEILLE 99 Rue de lyon

13100 AIX-EN-PROVENCE 139 Avenue Francois Arago
13200 ARLES 6 avenue de la libération

13310 SAINT MARTIN DE CRAU 10 Avenue du Foirail

13400 AUBAGNE 55 Chemin du Merlancon

13860 PEYROLLES 123 Route du Plan

14123 CORMELLES LE ROYAL 33 rue de la Libération

14600 HONFLEUR Cour Jean de Vienne

16800 SOYAUX 2/4 Rue d'Alsace Lorraine

17000 LA ROCHELLE Avenue Billaud Varenne



Code Postal

17410
17500
17690
17700
19100
19200
21300
21850
24400
24600
25130
25420
25500
26200
27270
27310
28400
29200
30000
30128
30140
31000
31000
31100
31170
31400
33200
33230
33320
33600
33720
34070
34070
34110
34300
34680
35000
35132
35340
35400
37220
37400
37520
38080
38130
38360

Ville

ST MARTIN DE RE
JONZAC
ANGOULINS
SURGERES
BRIVE

USSEL

CHENOVE

SAINT APOLLINAIRE
MUSSIDAN
RIBERAC
VILLERS LE LAC
VOUJEAUCOURT
MORTEAU
MONTELIMAR
BROGLIE

SAINT-OUEN-DE-THOUBERVILLE

ARCISSES
BREST

NIMES
GARONS
ANDUZE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
TOURNEFEUILLE
TOULOUSE
BORDEAUX
COUTRAS
EYSINES
PESSAC
PODENSAC
MONTPELLIER
MONTPELLIER
FRONTIGNAN
AGDE

ST GEORGES D'ORQUES

RENNES
VEZIN-LE-COQUET
LIFFRE
SAINT-MALO
L'ILE-BOUCHARD
AMBOISE

LA RICHE

LISLE D'ABEAU
ECHIROLLES
SASSENAGE

Adresse

32-34 avenue du Général de Gaulle
avenue du 57e regiment d infanterie
12 Avenue des Fourneaux

24 avenue Francois Mitterand
144 Avenue Pompidou

8 Avenue du Champ Grand
1Boulevard des Valendons

307 Route de Gray

6 rue du Commerce

Lieudit Grand Champ Sud
1place Saint Jean

1rue Au Fol

38 Rue Victor Hugo

Route de Marseille

5 Rue Augustin Fresnel

175 Route Nationale

51 Avenue de Paris

1place de Strasbourg

113 Route de Beaucaire

Avenue du Champ de Mars
Route de St Jean du Gard

18 Port Saint Sauveur

38 Rue Bayard

1Avenue du Mirail

108 avenue du Marquisat

84 rue du Férétra

428-442 Avenue de Lattre de Tassigny
28 bis Rue Baste

120/122 Avenue du Médoc
Esplanade Alcide Bontou

Allée des Coudannes

9 Place Corot

43 Rue des Grézes

27 Avenue du Maréchal Juin

9 Boulevard René Cassin

6 Avenue de Montpellier

24-26 avenue du Mail Francois Mitterrand
56 rue du Manoir de Servigné
10 ZA Centre commercial Beaugé
22 rue d'Alsace

7 Rue Saint-Lazare
147 Avenue Léonard de Vinci
Rue du 11 Novembre 1918
boulevard de l"Arbonnas

10/12 Cours Jean Jaurés

3 Avenue de Romans



Code Postal

38400
38500
39400
42000
42240
42330
43500
44150
44230
44270
44400
44450
44500
44600
44830
45000
45130
45140
45210
45800
46300
49000
51350
52400
54270
56330
56340
57185
57320
57530
57740
58170
59160
59470
59520
59840
60110
60200
60200
60260
62000
62223
62500
63000
64000
64100

Ville

SAINT MARTIN D'HERES
VOIRON

MOREZ

SAINT ETIENNE

UNIEUX

CHAMBOEUF
CRAPONNE-SUR-ARZON
ANCENIS
SAINT-SEBASTIEN-SUR-LOIRE
MACHECOUL

REZE

SAINT JULIEN DE CONCELLES
LA BAULE-ESCOUBLAC
ST NAZAIRE

BOUAYE

ORLEANS

SAINT AY

INGRE

FERRIERES EN GATINAIS
SAINT JEAN DE BRAYE
GOURDON

ANGERS
CORMONTREUIL
BOURBONNE LES BAINS
ESSEY-LES-NANCY
PLUVIGNER

CARNAC

CLOUANGE
BOUZONVILLE
COURCELLES CHAUSSY
LONGEVILLE LES SAINT AVOLD
Luzy

CAPINGHEM
WORMHOUT
MARQUETTE
PERENCHIES

MERU

VENETTE

COMPIEGNE
LAMORLAYE

ARRAS

SAINT LAURENT BLANGY
SAINT OMER
CLERMONT-FERRAND
PAU

BAYONNE

Adresse

17 Rue des Glairons

81 Rue du Docteur Valois

201 Rue de la République

19-21 rue Parmentier

8 rue Charles de Gaulle

35 Route de Chamboeuf

6 Lieu-dit Rechimas

455 boulevard du Docteur Moutel
12-14 Centre Commercial La Fontaine
30 Rue Marcel Bruneliére
centre commercial du Chiteau de Reze
5 du Petit Anjou

73 Place des Salines

73 route de la Cote d’Amour

6 Rue des Coteaux de Grandlieu
28 Avenue de Saint Mesmin

11 Route Nationale 152

190-198 route Nationale

2 Rue du Bois Planté

155-157 Rue du Faubourg de Bourgogne
Lieudit Bouriat

46 avenue Winston Churchill

23 rue des Laps

41 avenue Lefroit Dupain

75 Rue du Pont de Pierre

rue du Chateau

42 rue St Cornely

Rue Clémenceau

62 Route de Sarrlouis

1Rue du Patural

5 Rue du Général de Gaulle

0 Rue du Matrait

31 Rue du Grand but
1313-1313bis Rue de Bergues
190 rue Lalau

Avenue du Bois

2 allée Louis Lumiére

25 Avenue de l'Europe

2 Rue Gaspard Monge

57 Rue de la Seigneurie

43 rue Ernest Renan

45 Rue du Général de Gaulle

35 Boulevard de Strasbourg

48 Rue Barbier Daubrée
51Avenue du Loup

8 Avenue de Plantoun



Code Postal

66000
66000
66120
66660
67150
67300
67320
67400
67700
68124
68125
68200
68400
69002
69003
69007
69007
69008
69009
69100
69300
70400
71500
72110
72500
72560
72800
73000
74300
75010
75010
7501
7501
75012
75013
75013
75014
75014
75015
75015
75016
75017
75018
75019
75020
76100

Ville

PERPIGNAN
PERPIGNAN EOLIENNE
EGAT
PORT-VENDRES
ERSTEIN
SCHILTIGHEIM
DRULINGEN
ILLKIRCH GRAFFENSTADEN
SAVERNE
WINTZENHEIM
HOUSSEN
MULHOUSE BOURTZWILLER
RIEDISHEIM
LYON

LYON

LYON

LYON

LYON

LYON
VILLEURBANNE
CALUIRE
HERICOURT
LOUHANS
BONNETABLE
MONTVAL-SUR-LOIR
CHANGE

LE LUDE
CHAMBERY
THONES

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

PARIS

ROUEN

Adresse

33 Boulevard Saint-Assiscle
170 avenue Georges Guynemer
1Route de Las Deveses
1Route de Collioure

Rue du Calvaire

3 Allée Frédérique Kleinknecht
26 rue de Weyer

3rue de l'Industrie

4 Rue Saint-Nicolas

23 Rue Herzog

Rue du Parc

25 Rue de Soultz

5 Rue d'Alsace

84 Cours Charlemagne

276 Cours Lafayette

50 rue de Marseille

212 Grande rue de la Guillotiére
115 avenue Marius Berliet
1Place Abbé Pierre

87 Rue Greuze

21 Rue Pierre Brunier

4 RUE GUSTAVE EIFFEL

75 Rue du Jura

87 Avenue de la Porte de Sévres
2 Rue des Vignes

23 Allée de la Coudre

13 Allée des Tanneurs

80 Avenue du Grand Verger
12 Rue Louis Haase

8 boulevard de Strasbourg
53-55 boulevard de la Villette
130 rue du Chemin Vert

83 rue Saint Maur

108-112 avenue Daumesnil

66 Avenue d'Ivry

58 rue du Dessous des Berges
89-94 boulevard Jourdan
210-212 avenue du Maine
24-28 rue H. Labrouste

170 rue St Charles

205-207 avenue de Versailles
47-49 Boulevard Bessieres
47-55 rue Belliard

247 rue de Crimée

73 rue des Pyrénées

16 rue Malherbe



Code Postal

76230
76320
76600
76610
76800
77250
77330
77420
78100
78210
78240
78390
78540
78955
80090
83000
83170
83190
83220
83310
83470
83690
84000
84000
84700
85140
85180
85330
86180
86300
86400
87920
89000
89700
90000
91160
91190
91200
91300
92000
92110
92120
92140
92150
92150
92200

Ville

BOIS GUILLAUME
CAUDEBEC LES ELBEUF
LE HAVRE
CAUCRIAUVILLE
STETIENNE DU ROUVRAY
ECUELLES

OZOIR LA FERRIERE
CHAMPS SUR MARNE
SAINT GERMAIN EN LAYE
SAINT CYR LECOLE
CHAMBOURCY

BOIS D'ARCY
VERNOUILLET
CARRIERES SOUS POISSY
AMIENS

TOULON

BRIGNOLES

OLLIOULES

LE PRADET

COGOLIN
SAINT-MAXIMIN-LA-SAINTE-BAUME
SALERNES

AVIGNON

AVIGNON

SORGUES

ESSARTS EN BOCAGE
CHATEAU D'OLONNE
NOIRMOUTIER-EN-LILE
BUXEROLLES
CHAUVIGNY

CIVRAY

CONDAT SUR VIENNE
AUXERRE

TONNERRE

BELFORT

LONGIJUMEAU

GIF SURYVETTE

ATHIS MONS

MASSY

NANTERRE

CLICHY

MONTROUGE

CLAMART

SURESNES

SURESNES

BAGNEUX

Adresse

56 rue Victor Hugo

17 bis rue de la République

70 quai Frissard

38 Avenue du 8 Mai 1945

53 avenue des Canadiens

22 avenue de Sens

100 Avenue du Général Leclerc
3 cours des Deux Parcs

6 rue albert Priolet

Rue de "Aérostation Maritime
Route de Mantes

Rue René Laennec

78 Allée des Resedas

598 route d'Andrésy

1Rue Raymond Gourdain

73 Avenue de la Résistance
515 Avenue Jean Moulin

131B Chemin du Clos du Haut
Avenue Ganzin

91 Rue Carnot

395 Avenue Gabriel Péri

291 Route de Draguignan
68-70 Route de Lyon

6 Chemin de I'Herbe

937 Avenue d'Orange

9 Rue du Général de LEspinay
2 avenue du Maréchal Juin
449 Pierre Monnier

41 Rue Hippolyte Veron

57 Rue Vassalour

Route de Ruffec

Rue de la République

5 Rue Denis Papin

12 rue du Cottage
10 Rue Victor Hugo
118 Rue Maurice Chemin Départ
6 Route de 'Abbaye

28 rue Henri Hamel

Avenue du Bel Air

73 Rue Sadi Carnot
122 Avenue du Général Leclerc
74 avenue Marx Dormoy
1avenue de la Paix

49 Avenue Jean Jaurés

16 Rue Desbassayns de Richemont

6 Place des Bas Longchamps



Code Postal

92210
92300
92310
92320
92390
92600
93140
93170
93370
93420
93600
93700
93800
94000
94000
94120
94270
94320
94400
94430
94600
94700
94800
95100
95140
95140
95200
95300
95400
95490
95500
95600
95880

Ville

SAINT CLOUD
LEVALLOIS PERRET
SEVRES

CHATILLON
VILLENEUVE LA GARENNE
ASNIERES SUR SEINE
BONDY

BAGNOLET
MONTFERMEIL
VILLEPINTE
AULNAY-SOUS-BOIS
DRANCY

EPINAY SUR SEINE
CRETEIL

CRETEIL TASSIGNY
FONTENAY SOUS BOIS
LE KREMLIN BICETRE
THIAIS

VITRY SUR SEINE

CHENNEVIERES SUR MARNE

CHOISY LE ROI
MAISONS ALFORT
VILLEJUIF
ARGENTEUIL

GARGES LES GONESSE
GARGES LES GONESSE
SARCELLES
PONTOISE
ARNOUVILLE LES GONESSE
VAUREAL

GONESSE

EAUBONNE

ENGHIEN LES BAINS

Adresse

9 rue Dailly

55 rue Raspail

38 rue grande rue

54 avenue de Paris

210 Boulevard Gallieni

44-56 Rue des Grésillons

77 Avenue Geneviéve Anthonioz de Gaulle
193 avenue Gambeta

1Rue des Perriers

4-6 Route de Tremblay

Rue Jacques Duclos

Route de Stalingrad

70 route d'Argenteuil

5 Rue Emmanuel Chabrier

5-9 Avenue du Maréchal De Lattre de Tassigny
4 Rue Roger Salengro

27-29 Avenue de Fontainebleau

8 RUE DES ALOUETTES

103 Avenue Rouget de Lisle
1route de la Libération

13 Rue du Four

34 avenue Georges Clémenceau
42 rue de Chevilly

Boulevard du Général Leclerc

3 Rue Marcel Cerdan

Boulevard de la Muette

ZAC du Ceeur de Ville

70 rue de Gisors

34 Avenue Paul Vaillant Couturier
60 Mail Georges Brassens
Rond-Point de la Croix Saint-Benoit
328 Rue Saint Prix

211 avenue de la Division Leclerc
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